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Event-No. 2
200m Freestyle Men

Name
1. Frans Johannessen
2. Philipp Maurice Weber
3. Alexander Drachmann
4. Finn Kochmann
5. Frederik Veng Elling
6. Jules Bohnert
7. FEric Miihlenbeck
8. Villads Isko Pimenta
9. Malthe Elias Wolgast
10. Jonas Mathiasen
11. Mattis Nielsen
12. Cornelius Kemnitz
13. Jacob Timmermand
14. Alexander Trommer
15. Nicolas Duvander
16. Emanuele Holm Ciampi
17. Kristoffer Thaulow
18. Andreas Nikolajsen
19. Frederik Jgrgensen
20. Frederik Billesg Beck
21. Mathias Mgller Madsen
22. August Biilow Sandersen
23. Zilas Vilsen
24. Marcus Bilberg Lund
25. Benjamin Schultz Hansen
26. Gustav Hansen
27. Oskar Heje Lind-Holm
28. Marcel Leontyev
29. Sebastian Dominik Besdo
30. Jesper Lingke
31. Gustavs Lopacinskis
32. Leif Bennet Moller
33. Mads Emil Schwartz
34. Maximilian Schmidt
35. Moritz Koch
36. Sebastian Drachmann
37. Simon Juel
38. Noah Bie Bock
39. Julius Luci
40. Oliver Sge
41. Magnus Rantzau Vejvad
42. Jonas Staghgj Andersen
43. Oscar Hack Just
44. Oscar Hagensen
45. Felix Cordova Schultz
46. Nikolai Elgaard
47. Jonathan Besdo
48. Luca Stammose Mensberg
49. Hector Szécs
50. Alexander Breinholt
51. David Johansen
52. Asger Juel
53. Holger Romedahl
54. Albert Ringstrom
55. Lars-Morten Kage
56. Joschua Misch
57. Louie Lindblad
58. Hagen Moller
59. Niels Hacker
60. Magnus Nielsen
61. Mikkel Bro Christensen
62. Theo Walther

YoB
1992
2004
2005
2006
2003
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006
2004
2005
2006
2007
2005
2008
2008
2008
2007
2006
2008
2005
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2009
2008
2010
2006
2008
2010
2009
2002
2009
2007
2008
2001
2009
2010
2009
2005
2006
2010
2010
2009
2009
2007
2004

Entry List

NOC Team

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Halle / Saale

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Halle / Saale

GER SV Halle / Saale

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Gentofte Svgmme Klub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)
GER SG-Neumdnster

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt
DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
DEN Gladsaxe Svgmmeklub
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)
DEN Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
DEN Svgmmeklubben Sghesten
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
SWE SK Triton

SWE SK Triton

GER SG-Neumdtinster

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER TSV RW Niebilll

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

GER TSV RW Niebiill

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub
GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)

Entry Time
1:46.18
1:52.56
1:53.55
1:54.20
1:55.03
1:55.34
1:55.62
1:56.37
1:57.27
1:57.57
1:58.06
1:59.58
1:59.99
2:00.16
2:00.48
2:00.49
2:00.96
2:01.36
2:01.52
2:01.64
2:01.65
2:01.89
2:01.93
2:02.87
2:03.27
2:03.27
2:03.35
2:04.59
2:04.86
2:05.23
2:05.36
2:06.19
2:06.26
2:07.55
2:07.82
2:08.11
2:08.52
2:08.66
2:08.87
2:09.16
2:10.21
2:10.52
2:11.20
2:11.23
2:11.23
2:12.03
2:12.21
2:12.28
2:12.79
2:12.98
2:13.01
2:13.67
2:13.94
2:14.68
2:15.55
2:15.59
2:15.98
2:16.25
2:16.64
2:16.66
2:16.90
2:16.99
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Continue Event-No. 2 (200m Freestyle Men)

Nr. Name

63. Arthur Wolff
64. Valdemar Pii Walther
65. August Siverskog
66. Vitus Staehr Bentsen
67. Jakob Saule
68. Paul-Finley Krause
69. Tobias Nicolajsen
70. Emil Asger Mgller
71. David Beck Poulsen
72. Oskar Terasa
73. Luca Johannsen
74. Hjalmar Pettersson
75. Sebastian Groth
76. Otto Gjelvold
77. Merten Kottowski
78. J6n Haukur Pdrsson
79. Toke Kousgaard
80. Vitus Warnecke
81. Lennart Guetari
82. Finn Hagge
83. Friedrich Miiller
84. Storm Hougaard Hansen
85. Benedikt Bjarni Melsted
86. bordur Karl Steinarsson
87. Hannes Boysen
88. Noam Lykke-Kjeldsen
89. Liam Thomsen
90. Rasmus Neuber
91. Matvey Leontyev
92. Nicolai Preben-Andersen
93. Ole Heuer
94. Max Rauchfu
95. Michael Tkachenko
96. Karl Prebensen
97. Leo Diehn
98. Jakob Staermose
99. Jorg Schumann
100. Jesper Krieg
101. Hugo Schiitze
102. Janne Nobst
103. Omran Aleisami
104. Marek Streve
105. Mikkel Guldager Stougaard
106. Fabian Schalle
107. Milad Fahim
108. Albin Wetterstrom
109. Felix Mocker
110. Benjamin Illum Evers
111. Nikolaj Skou Larsen
112. Moritz Jacob
113. Magnus Sgjdis Svendsen
114. Noah Lester
115. Nikolaj Holst Gregersen
116. Nick Bergmann
117. Lukas Kreilkamp
118. Holger Vinten Understrup
119. Berthram Byskov
120. Felix Model
121. Luca Magni Barreiro
Concheiro
122. Cedric Roloff
123. Daniel Lasine
124. Arne Treutler
125. Eric Pettersson
126. Gustav Peters
127. Janis Tanneberger
128. Viktor Eklund
129. Hugo Kristiansson
130. Hrafn Guémundsson

YoB
2009
2010
2007
2012
2009
2008
2010
2009
2010
2007
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2008
2008
2006
2011
2005
2010
2010
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2010
2011
2007
2006
2008
2007
2010
2011
2007
1975
2010
2011
2010
2004
2007
2010
2011
2011
2010
2012
2010
2009
2010
2008
2006
2009
2012
2012
2011
2009
2011
2009

2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2009
2011
2011

NOC Team

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Swim Team Odense

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TSV RW Niebiill

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SWE SK Triton

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

ISL Sunddeild KR

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER TSV Westerland

GER Preetzer TSV

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

ISL Sunddeild KR

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER SG-Neumiinster

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Burgwedel (TRH)

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

GER PSV Schwerin

DEN Svgmmeklubben Grindsted
GER SG-Neumiinster

GER TSV RW Niebiill

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Swim Team Odense

SWE SK Triton

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
DEN Swim Team Odense

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER SC DHfK Leipzig

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE SK Triton

GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap

GER PSV Schwerin

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

SWE SK Triton

SWE Wisby Simsallskap

ISL Sunddeild KR

Entry Time
2:17.43
2:17.46
2:17.94
2:18.19
2:18.44
2:19.13
2:19.14
2:19.18
2:19.42
2:19.56
2:20.34
2:20.57
2:21.60
2:21.96
2:22.59
2:22.66
2:22.76
2:22.79
2:22.86
2:22.99
2:23.04
2:23.41
2:24.01
2:24.01
2:24.22
2:24.82
2:24.87
2:25.13
2:26.22
2:26.37
2:26.62
2:26.74
2:27.03
2:28.05
2:30.02
2:31.67
2:31.77
2:32.86
2:32.91
2:33.63
2:34.17
2:35.06
2:35.88
2:36.06
2:36.56
2:36.87
2:36.96
2:37.38
2:39.09
2:39.80
2:40.02
2:40.32
2:41.75
2:43.38
2:43.42
2:43.59
2:44.38
2:44.81
2:45.17

2:46.10
2:46.70
2:46.87
2:46.90
2:47.19
2:47.79
2:48.14
2:49.71
2:49.97

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sporfservice
http://www.titanium-sporiservice.de

Esbjerg (DEN)

created 09.05.2024 13:06

- __

Esb

Svgmmeklub

erg



10.-12.05.2024

25rd DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP

Page 3

Continue Event-No. 2 (200m Freestyle Men)

Nr. Name
131. Jakob Friedrich Neuhaus
132. Mikkel Sgjdis Svendsen
133. Gisli Hrafn Ragnarsson
134. Axel Lihagen
135. Bjorn Jahnke
136. Lukas Ranft
137. Moritz Sosinski
138. Momme Reichardt
139. Jonas Nawrath
140. Jason Wurscher
141. Henri Margjini
142. Aiden-Alistair Klusch
143. Fritz Schubert
144. Max Rehr
145. Niklas Auffenberg
146. Jannik Zorn
147. Leonard Tkachenko
148. Pepe Tiersch
149. Kevin Winter
150. Bastian Hagge
151. Christian Germansen
152. Eric Reichenbach
153. Jannes Tamaschke
154. Max Reinecke
155. Mats Stratmann
156. Phillip Vennestrgm
157. Adam Melonik
158. Jakob Eklund
159. Lasse Bro Christensen
160. Tim Kahabka
161. August Rgn Wind
162. Bastian Strzalkowski
163. Paul Nelde
164. Rasmus Armbrecht
165. Tom Biichner
166. Joénas Ragnar Bergporsson
167. Luca Riilke
168. Simon Weis
169. Emil Klausnitz
170. Magnus Buus
171. Willi Recht
172. Bjarne Bronner
173. Erik Theo Gelhaar
174. Liam Frommig
175. Noah Rohland
176. Jeppe Holbech Simonsen
177. Matteo Leander Paffenholz
178. Arvid Oehme
179. Aleksei Salamone
180. Taron Harms
181. Johan Aggerholm
182. Ole Rieger
183. Dominik Alexander Klemm
184. Maximilian Roesner
185. Magnus Tébbens
186. Theodor Schrewe
187. Ari Mar Helgason
188. Theo Mikael Sari
189. Nils Wagner
190. Tassilo Stemmle
191. Dwayne Kristof Kunth
192. Nico Brennecke
193. Bjarne Jensen
194. Niklas Weber
195. Fryderyk Wyrembelski
196. Christian Walter Putzig
197. Phil Wiljes
198. Finn-Luca Malcherek
199. Fabian Balslev Saers

YoB
2009
2008
2010
2011
2012
2011
2013
2008
2012
2010
2011
2009
2012
2013
2012
2013
2010
2015
2012
2011
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2010
2012
2011
2011
2013
2011
2013
2011
2011
2013
2014
2012
2013
2013
2011
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2011
2013
2014
2015
2015
2014
2011
2012
2008
2011
2014
2013
2012

NOC Team

GER WSG Jena-Lobeda

DEN Ikast Svgmmeklub

ISL Sunddeild KR

SWE Katrineholms Simsallskap
GER SV Wasserfreunde Brandenburg
GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER TSV Westerland

GER SV Zwickau von 1904 (TW)
GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER TSV Westerland

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER PSV Schwerin

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

GER USV TU Dresden (TEE)

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

DEN Fredericia Svgmmeklub

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW)
GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER SSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

SWE SK Triton

DEN Vejle Svgmmeklub

GER Chemnitzer Polizei SV (TW)
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER SG Einheit Rathenow

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

ISL Sunddeild KR

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER SVV Plauen (TEE)

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Svendborg Svemmeklub
GER PSV Schwerin

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Potsdamer SV im OSC Potsdam
DEN Swim Team Odense

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER ATSV Freiberg (TW)

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas

GER PSV Schwerin

GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER Ludwigsfelder SV "Delphin 1990"
GER SSV 70 Halle-Neustadt

ISL Sunddeild KR

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

GER TSV Westerland

GER HSV Wernigerode 2002

GER TSV Klausdorf (LK)

GER TSV RW Niebdill

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

GER TSV Westerland

GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER TuS 1849 Clausthal-Zellerfeld
GER SV Neptun Kiel (LK)

DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
2:50.12
2:50.88
2:51.40
2:51.74
2:52.09
2:52.69
2:52.79
2:53.11
2:55.01
2:55.11
2:55.67
2:56.69
2:57.41
2:57.73
2:58.52
2:58.76
2:58.82
3:00.00
3:00.31
3:01.06
3:02.22
3:02.86
3:04.55
3:04.98
3:05.01
3:06.89
3:08.41
3:08.49
3:08.81
3:09.29
3:09.36
3:09.72
3:10.00
3:11.48
3:17.44
3:18.84
3:19.00
3:19.18
3:19.28
3:20.49
3:21.90
3:22.74
3:23.54
3:24.18
3:25.20
3:25.21
3:26.89
3:27.01
3:28.00
3:28.20
3:31.01
3:32.97
3:35.32
3:35.65
3:35.90
3:40.52
3:40.72
3:41.04
3:43.20
3:43.50
3:43.72
3:44.90
3:49.94
3:53.89
3:53.89
4:00.00
4:00.00
4:05.67
4:41.97
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Continue Event-No. 2 (200m Freestyle Men)

Nr. Name
200. Nepomuk Stemmle
201. Vilgot Bergman
202. Sebastian @ster Boisen
203. Cheng Cheng
204. Christian Dandanell Gelmer
205. Theo Kristensen
206. Marius Gejl Nielsen
207. Chris Salbach
208. Saam Shami
209. Daniel Ezra Tassaly

YoB
2015
2011
2008
2011
2011
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014

NOC Team

GER TSV Westerland
SWE Wisby Simsallskap
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Furesg Svgmmeklub
DEN Swim Team Odense
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
GER PSV Schwerin

GER Eidelstedt Gorillas
DEN Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Entry Time
4:53.79
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